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           WRAP SKIRT 
                 code: EG SS 09 S1 

             
              COWL SKIRT 
                      code: EG SS 09 S2 

 
                   VEST 
                     code: EG SS 09 V1 

Knee length wrap skirt in bamboo satin 
with shell buttons, adjustable waist and 
asymmetric hem 

Knee length skirt in organic satin silk with 
silk lining and adjustable waist. Shell buttons 
along waist define the cowling shape detail, 
which can be worn to the side or at the back 

Vest in bamboo satin with organic silk satin 
trim. Two rows of shell buttons on back panel 
to provide adjustable width 

 
Natural undyed  

 
Apple green 
Olive 

 
Natural undyed 

 
Standard skirt covers sizes UK6-14 

 
Standard skirt covers sizes UK6-14 

 
Small (UK6-8) 
Medium (UK10-12) 
Large (UK14-16) 
 

 
£100.00 
$175.00 

 
£95.00 
$166.79 

 
£90.00 
$158.00 
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FELTED BLOUSE  

code: EG SS09 B1 

 
ASYMMETRIC DRESS 

code: EG SS09 D1 

 
TIE DYE BLOUSE 

code: EG SS09 B2 
Loose blouse in organic crinkle silk with satin 
trim and neckline bow, felted front detail with 
olive embroidery  
 

Knee length dress in bamboo satin with shell 
buttons detail along neckline and sleeves. Can 
be worn as an asymmetric tunic with 
adjustable sleeves or long skirt with pleat 

Loose blouse in organic crinkle silk with satin 
trim and neckline bow. Tie dye detail on  one 
sleeve 

 
Natural undyed  

 
Natural undyed  

 
Apple green 
Olive 

 
Small (UK6-8) 
Medium (UK10-12) 
Large (UK14-16) 
 

 
 
Standard dress covers sizes UK6-14 

 
Small (UK6-8) 
Medium (UK10-12) 
Large (UK14-16) 
 

 
£65.00 
$114.00 

 
£90.00 
$157.00 

 
£65.00 
$114.00 

      ITEM NAME  
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  FLOOR LENGTH HALTER NECK 
DRESS 

                                                

                  code: EG SS09 D2 

FLOOR LENGTH DRESS WITH 
BAMBOO BELT 

                   code: EG SS09 D2 

PALAZZO WRAP TROUSERS 
 
             code: EG SS09 T1 

Floor length dress in organic silk satin with 
line of shell buttons at the back and tie dye 
neckline detail. Length of dress can be 
adjusted 

Floor length dress in organic silk satin with 
line of buttons along the neckline and side 
seam, tie dye detail on hem corner. Sleeves 
can be positioned in different ways 

Wide leg trousers in bamboo satin with 
angled line of shell buttons in front and back 
panels. Front pleat and adjustable waist at 
the back 

 
Apple green 
Olive 

 
Apple green 
Olive 

 
Natural undyed 

 
Standard dress covers sizes UK 8-12 

 
Standard dress covers sizes UK 8-12 

 
Standard pair covers sizes UK 8-12 

 
£143.00 
$251.06 

 
£145.00 
$254.70 

 
£120.00 
$210.72 
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 FELTED TUBE TOP 

                code: EG SS09 B3 

 
TIE AND DIE DRESS 

                   code: EG SS09 D4 

 
RIBBON DRESS 

                    code: EG SS09 D5 
Tube shaped top in organic crinkle silk with 
felting detail. Can be worn as a short jacket 
with kimono sleeves. Collar can be also worn 
as a hood  

Tube shaped dress in organic silk satin with line 
of shell buttons along the back and tie dye 
detail. Can also be worn as a top or as jacket 

Asymmetric dress in organic silk satin with 
ribbon tie and line of shell buttons along the 
back. Tie dye detail on hem. Can also be 
worn as a long asymmetric skirt  

 
Natural undyed 

 
Apple green 
Olive 

 
Apple green  
Olive 

 
Standard size covers UK6-12 

 
Standard size covers UK6-12 

 
Standard size covers UK6-14 

 
£82.55 
$144.34 

 
£100.00 
$174.93 

 
£120.00 
$209.00 
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