

SS'09

CONTACT:- ELENA GARCIA

DIRECT:- +44 (0) 7960 648482

EMAIL:-

ELENAWORK@BLUEYONDER.CO.UK

WEB:- WWW.ELENAGARCIASTUDIO.COM













ITEM NAME	WRAP SKIRT code: EG SS 09 S1	COWL SKIRT code: EG SS 09 S2	VEST code: EG SS 09 V1
ITEM DESCRIPTION	Knee length wrap skirt in bamboo satin with shell buttons, adjustable waist and asymmetric hem	Knee length skirt in organic satin silk with silk lining and adjustable waist. Shell buttons along waist define the cowling shape detail, which can be worn to the side or at the back	Vest in bamboo satin with organic silk satin trim. Two rows of shell buttons on back panel to provide adjustable width
COLOUR	Natural undyed	Apple green Olive	Natural undyed
SIZES	Standard skirt covers sizes UK6-14	Standard skirt covers sizes UK6-14	Small (UK6-8) Medium (UK10-12) Large (UK14-16)
WHOLESALE PRICE PER	£100.00 \$175.00	£95.00 \$166.79	£90.00 \$158.00









CONTACT:- ELENA GARCIA

DIRECT:- +44 (0) 7960 648482

EMAIL:-ELENAWORK@BLUEYONDER.CO.UK

WEB:- WWW.ELENAGARCIASTUDIO.COM



ITEM NAME	FELTED BLOUSE code: EG SS09 B1	ASYMMETRIC DRESS code: EG SS09 D1	TIE DYE BLOUSE code: EG SS09 B2
ITEM DESCRIPTION	Loose blouse in organic crinkle silk with satin trim and neckline bow, felted front detail with olive embroidery	Knee length dress in bamboo satin with shell buttons detail along neckline and sleeves. Can be worn as an asymmetric tunic with adjustable sleeves or long skirt with pleat	Loose blouse in organic crinkle silk with satin trim and neckline bow. Tie dye detail on one sleeve
COLOUR	Natural undyed	Natural undyed	Apple green Olive
SIZES	Small (UK6-8) Medium (UK10-12) Large (UK14-16)	Standard dress covers sizes UK6-14	Small (UK6-8) Medium (UK10-12) Large (UK14-16)
WHOLESALE PRICE PER UNIT	£65.00 \$114.00	£90.00 \$157.00	£65.00 \$114.00



SS'09

CONTACT:- ELENA GARCIA

DIRECT:- +44 (0) 7960 648482

EMAIL:- ELENAWORK@BLUEYONDER.CO.UK

WEB:- WWW.ELENAGARCIASTUDIO.COM













ITEM NAME	FLOOR LENGTH HALTER NECK	FLOOR LENGTH DRESS WITH	PALAZZO WRAP TROUSERS
HEW NAME	DRESS code: EG SS09 D2	BAMBOO BELT code: EG SS09 D2	code: EG SS09 T1
ITEM	Floor length dress in organic silk satin with line of shell buttons at the back and tie dye neckline detail. Length of dress can be adjusted	Floor length dress in organic silk satin with line of buttons along the neckline and side seam, tie dye detail on hem corner. Sleeves can be positioned in different ways	Wide leg trousers in bamboo satin with angled line of shell buttons in front and back panels. Front pleat and adjustable waist at the back
COLOUR	Apple green Olive	Apple green Olive	Natural undyed
SIZES	Standard dress covers sizes UK 8-12	Standard dress covers sizes UK 8-12	Standard pair covers sizes UK 8-12
WHOLESALE PRICE PER UNIT	£143.00 \$251.06	£145.00 \$254.70	£120.00 \$210.72



3

SS'09

CONTACT:- ELENA GARCIA

DIRECT:- +44 (0) 7960 648482

EMAIL:-ELENAWORK@BLUEYONDER.CO.UK



ITEM NAME	FELTED TUBE TOP code: EG SS09 B3	TIE AND DIE DRESS code: EG SS09 D4	RIBBON DRESS code: EG SS09 D5
ITEM DESCRIPTION	Tube shaped top in organic crinkle silk with felting detail. Can be worn as a short jacket with kimono sleeves. Collar can be also worn as a hood	Tube shaped dress in organic silk satin with line of shell buttons along the back and tie dye detail. Can also be worn as a top or as jacket	Asymmetric dress in organic silk satin with ribbon tie and line of shell buttons along the back. Tie dye detail on hem. Can also be worn as a long asymmetric skirt
COLOUR	Natural undyed	Apple green Olive	Apple green Olive
SIZES	Standard size covers UK6-12	Standard size covers UK6-12	Standard size covers UK6-14
WHOLESALE PRICE PER	£82.55 \$144.34	£100.00 \$174.93	£120.00 \$209.00